MultiConnect® microCell
MTCM-L4N1D User Guide
MULTICONNECT MICROCELL MTCM-L4N1D USER GUIDE
2 MultiConnect® microCell MTCM-L4N1D User Guide
S000822 Rev. 1.1
MultiConnect microCell MTCM-L4N1D User Guide
Model: MTCM-L4N1D-B03
Part Number: S000822 Rev. 1.1

Manufacturer: Wieson
Model Number: ARY118-0167-001-00
MultiTech ordering information:
Model Quantity
ANLTE4V2-1HRA 1
ANLTE4V2-2HRA 2
ANLTE4V2-10HRA 10
ANLTE4V2-50HRA 50
Cellular Antenna Specifications
Category Description
Frequency Range 617-960 MHz
1447-2690 MHz